
S.No Name AIOS Membership Mobile Email

1 Harbansh Lal L04743 9810239206 harbansheye@gmail.com

2 Lalit Verma V02902 9810299934 lalitverma@yahoo.com

3 Namrata Sharma S05577 9810856988 namrata.sharma@gmail.com

4 Partha Biswas B05049 9830277797 drpartha_biswas07@yahoo.co.in

5 Santosh Honavar H04901 9848304001 santosh.honavar@gmail.com

6 K P Kudlu K10333 9845102334 krishnaprasadkudlu1@gmail.com

7 Prashant Bawankule B08692 9823039707 Pk52kule@yahoo.com

8 Karan Bhatia B15311 8940565078 drkaranbhatia@gmail.com

9 Diva Kant Misra M15899 9670964875 divakant@gmail.com

10 Ajay Aurora A03243 9.1981E+11 auroraajay@hotmail.com

11 Arpan Gandhi G23799 9810195021 arpangandhi@gmail.com

12 Rajesh Kapoor K13520 9820524472 dr.rajeshkapoor@gmail.com

13 Shalini Kumari S11779 9899710897 shalinikumari20104@gmail.com

14 Rajwinder Kaur B14000 9888478287 rajujerry26@gmail.com

15 Supriya Dhar D-13149 8974795579 monudhar11@gmail.com 

16 Hemant Kamble K15393 9911443821 hemantkamble21@gmail.com

17 Jayant Kumar K17257 9007210356 drjayantkr@gmail.com

18 Shishir Verghese V15308 9952198506 shishirverghese@gmail.com

19 Snehal Mahadik M-15916 8989687511 drsnehal9@yahoo.co.in

20 Sushil Kumar Kar K16139 9040030636 drsushilophthal@gmail.com

21 Amrita Sawhney S17593 9871711521 amrita.sawhney3@gmail.com

22 Smruti Savale S16161 7045230512 smrutisavale@gmail.com

23 Gunjan Budhiraja G 22817 9654706665 gunjan.budhiraja@gmail.com

24 Manogna Aitharaju M21679 8884549449 manognaa15@gmail.com

25
Anugraha 

Balamurugan
B19172 8056530828 anuumoonn@gmail.com

26
Prasanna Venkatesh 

Ramesh
R19173 9976286712 email2prajann@gmail.com

27 Neha Bajpayee N22714 7999443221 nehabajpayee1601@gmail.com

28 Maxwell Silva S27587 7769011415 silvamaxwell75@gmail.com

29 Kajal Singh K 26336 9871762661 kaajalsingh25@gmail.com

30 Kritika K27402 7419005933 gargkritika96@gmail.com

31 Aarti S Heda H16569 8015702300 aartiheda@gmail.com

32 Afrid Jaipuri J28115 8605729661 wjaipuri@gmail.com

33 Ketaki Bhat Shah S14654 9373846634 doctorketaki@gmail.com

34 Samina F Zamindar Z/6994 9341260285 samzamindar@gmail.com 

35
Soundhar 

Subramanian
S28103 9.19953E+11 soundharsm@gmail.com

36 Swapnil Vidhate V23554 8220413571 drswapnilv@gmail.com

37
Poorna Chandrika 

Yennapu
P25835 7747016077 ypchandrika@gmail.com 

38 Ashish Bacchav B12260 7498333711 drbacchav@gmail.com

39 Shruti Dayal Chawla D07240 9810670130 Eye_drshruti@rediffmail.com

40 Harshit Vaidya V17831 9022454535 harshitvaidya21@gmail.com

41 Nikita Arora N19440 9729439223 drnikitaarora@gmail.com

42 Shruthi P S S22879 8925437630 shruthips279@gmail.com

43 Siddharth Sane S23556 8378908666 sane.sidd@gmail.com

44 Vasumathy V V7839 9442631370 drvasumathy@gmail.com

45 Sriraj Alapati A26501 9394220404 alapati.sriraj@gmail.com



46 Aiswarya Sasi A25844 9663663253 draiswaryasasi14@gmail.com

47 Aakriti Agarwal aakriti.agarwal2804@gmail.com

48 Gautam Kackar K26502 8197707840 gautamkackar@gmail.com

49 Anooja Sasikumar A26444 9495101699 anoojasasikumart@gmail.com

50 Charu Sagar C21833 7838909216 sagarcharu16@gmail.com

51 Deepa Ramamoorthy D21831 9500084235 deepamoorthy16@gmail.com

52 Jyoti J09015 9652249442 jyoti_kane@yahoo.com

53 Digvijay Singh S12983 9811664647 drsingh.digvijay@gmail.com

54 Srushti Bagde S25391 9820574364 drsrushti.bagde@gmail.com

55
Kalpana 

Ramamoorthy K20535 9940324447
kalpanamoorthy03@gmail.com

56 Mariya Banu Ranjini drmariyasridharan@gmail.com

57 Palla Krishna Teja P20872 9948920693 drpallakrishnateja@gmail.com

58 Sowmya Peri S20218 7995205112 sowmya.peri12@gmail.com

59 Swetank Sinha S25857 8249732383 sinha.swetank007@gmail.com

60 Arnav Panigrahi P25912 9.19959E+11 arnav.888panigrahi@gmail.com

61 Anuja Patil A22314 8878764988 anujapatil28@gmail.com

62 Avnindra Gupta G06870 9810169006 avnindra1970@yahoo.co.in 

63 Shweta Singh shwetancu@gmail.com

64 Vibha Gupta avnindra1970@yahoo.co.in 

65 Nishat Hussain N26015 9990473406 drnishathussain@gmail.com

66 Suraj Singh Senjam S17785 9968856431 drsurajaiims@gmail.com

67 Yusra Asad Y24533 8954743878 yusraasad91@gmail.com

68
Pradip Kumar 

Mohanta
M6421 9.19735E+11 pradipmohanta51@gmail.com

69 Shakeen Singh S06180 9872935355 dr_shakeen@yahoo.co.in

70 T Raveendra R07189 9440043534 traveendra1@live.in

71 Puneet Jain J20178 9968859552 puneetjain.aiims@gmail.com

72 Dheepak Sundar M19066 7042364948 dheepocean@gmail.com

73 P Krishna Prasad P07980 drkaypee16@yahoo.com

74 Gulam Ali Kamdar G06937 9.19414E+11 drgulamali@rediffmail.com

75 Adwitiya Biswas B47271 8910512016 eye.am.dr.adwitiya@gmail.com

76 Sandip Kumar Sahu S12216 7978243970 drsandipsahu@yahoo.com

77
Sharad Chandra 

Lakhotia
L03013 9312255311 drlakhotia@gmail.com

78 Shreyosi Bala S25974 7044718897 shreyosibala@gmail.com

79 Techi Dodum Tara T24280 7099093524 dodumtechiabo@gmail.com

80 Rajpal R06374 9818598899 vohrarajpal@gmail.com

81 Neetu Gagneja G16313 9911195425 neetugagneja@gmail.com

82 Lavanya Raghavan L22934 65-91715075 rlavanya1@gmail.com

83 Arundhati Anshu trians@singnet.com.sg

84 Aman Khanna K 15766 9890519331 dramanrkhanna@gmail.com

85 Awaneesh Upadhyay 9995987969 drawaneesh@gmail.com

86
Prof Parvez Ahmed 

Siddiqui
S07209 9827319696 pervez767@gmail.com

87 Rajesh Pattebahadur P15246 9968721454 rajeshpattebahadur@gmail.com

88 Shylesh Dabke P17098 7353324444 shyleshdabke@yahoo.com

89 Amit Kumar Deb D-17383 9843126534 amitjipmer@yahoo.co.in

90 Ashish Bhojak B 13542 9909904571 drashishbhohak@yahoo.in



91 Kanika Bhardwaj K22138 8949114973 drkanikabhardwaj1@gmail.com

92 Nilesh Kumar K20052 9582436185 n.nilesh.kumar@gmail.com

93 Rachna Agarwal A16103 9696226756 rachna7500@yahoo.co.in

94 Raj Shri Hirawat H18149 8056057559 drrajshrihirawat@gmail.com

95 Saveen Gupta G22140 9894042117 gupta.saveen@gmail.com

96 Mohak Shah S13320 9898000097 Mohak1@gmail.com

97 Jasbir Kaur drjasbirkauraiims@gmail.com

98 Sayantan Ghosh G23595 9432375488 drsayantan010@gmail.com

99 Sanjay S S08653 8073784368 ss72@rediffmail.com

100 Vanita Pathak Ray V15422 9000420031 vpathakray@gmail.com

101 Abhishek Onkar O-15373 -9871984443 onkaratdmch@gmail.com

102 Garvita Dabas G24991 8377039140 garvitadabas@gmail.com

103 Kavya M Bejjanki B18698 7780388370 drkavyamadhuri.b@lvpei.org

104 Prof. Yogesh Shukla S08028 9314614932 dryogeshshukla@yahoo.co.in

105 Swarna Gaikwad S20314 8855884399 drswarna17@gmail.com

mailto:drjasbirkauraiims@gmail.com

